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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 22 140140 34 20 201 19 3
85 60 100 58 28 84 8618 1

100 41 45 81 100 22 77 3 16 8 0 833 2
83 100 45 41 80 43 73 3621 1
60 62 60 121 60 13815 1

9.01


21

10

OWEN
OLSINIA
TUN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 95 95 9 40 32 40 1021 1+1
100 60 140 83 58 60 602 17 2
26 85 99 100 57 58 48 12 8 0 6 2 22 35 1
64 60 100 60 81 60 76 763 21 1

140 83 121 57 60 40 402 17 2

8.81




22

48

RHYS
KELLY
NOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 32 95 60 31 101 4218 2
90 30 180 30 85 44 18 2421 1+1

121 44 45 70 45 95 41 30 1024 1
58 140 85 85 59 54 20 203 21 1
98 60 45 44 58 60 96 40 402 23
42 140 20 41 30 100 63 6521 2

9.22




22

38

SHANE
WEEKS
TUN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 36 140130127 8 81 16 3
60 100 60 140100 25 0 16 163 24 3
60 85 100 40 60 45 71 40 403 24 1

100 84 45 59 62 45 46 6021 1
60 41 41 60 100 60 22 11721 1

140 45 60 123 59 0 54 20 203 24 2

13.00


21

76

SCOTT
LUCKY
LACKFORD
NOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 41 86 83 41 63 4621 1
45 125 59 26 100110 32 0 2 227 3
85 121 41 100118 0 36 361 19 3
59 60 140100 82 60 602 17 2
45 60 180 81 35 10015 1+1
41 96 100 85 59 60 50 0 0 10 103 30 1
45 135 45 100 44 64 27 4121 2

15.29


22

12

PAUL
FOX
TUN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 87 140 60 100 60 0 30 303 24 2
59 60 41 45 40 60 180 8 8 83 27 1+1
85 28 43 125 60 140 0 2021 2
45 125125 41 79 8615 2
32 100 81 80 100108 1083 18 3
41 43 100 26 46 60 100 60 17 827 2
40 39 59 125180 38 0 20 201 22 2+1

17.48




22

03

CONOR
ROBERTS
NOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 82 58 97 58 25 51 6021
58 125 62 100 42 11415 2

125140 46 134 56 562 14 3
38 43 100140 85 9515 2
60 60 100100122 59 593 18 3

100 30 59 139 44 12915 2

14.25




26

61

DAVE
SALTER

TUN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 85 140 42 98 0 36 363 21 2
100100 60 140 61 40 401 16 3
140 45 140 41 13512 2
100140100 65 56 40 403 18 3
100 60 45 100140 5615 3
140 45 140 60 60 56 563 18 2

18.20


28

15

MATT
WOOD
NOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 96 60 59 42 14415 1
100140 60 139 46 16 163 18 3
85 125 97 41 97 36 20 201 19 1

100140180 49 24 8 82 17 3+1
140140140 81 812 11 3

14.44


29

51

CARL
WILSON

TUN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 45 60 81 115 1153 18 3
100 82 41 55 100 12315 2
100 60 36 45 100100 40 2021 3
43 60 41 60 100 19715 1

140100 45 58 15812 2

11.55




24

78

BEN
WEBSTER
NOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 95 125 60 49 56 56 563 21 1
60 180100 59 87 15 152 17 2+1
94 38 100 67 80 90 32 321 19 1
46 81 43 180 57 94 942 17 1+1

6.85




27

08

DAVE
SAINT

TUN

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 Sets

0
 OP:  TUNBRIDGE WELLS WARRIORS - CARL WILSON  29.51 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 81 100 45 99 36 4018 2
27 59 60 60 55 80 16018

115 47 77 96 23 45 9818 1
85 140 41 45 60 44 8618 1

4.55


22

50

AARON
BRIGDEN

NOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

Sets
4

 OP:  NORTHFLEET EAGLES - MATT WOOD 28.15 * 
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 100 45 45 100 41 10018 2
70 60 85 41 45 95 73 3221
40 45 45 100 95 100 7618 2
95 55 81 45 105 80 40 402 20 1

125100 60 100116 1163 15 4
45 100140140 36 40 401 16 3
60 60 60 100 60 131 30 302 20 2

15.57


25

77

ROB
CARD
TUN

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 95 21 140140 54 8 81 19 2
135 85 125 95 43 14 4 43 21 2
83 60 99 100 59 45 55 553 21 1

100100140 82 39 30 1018 3
81 100180100 35 515 3+1
85 60 85 100 91 8015 1
60 41 60 41 60 43 65 13121

14.60




25

24

ROBBIE
TURNER
NOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 100138137 86 16 162 17 3
81 180100 92 48 483 15 2+1
83 140180 60 6 28 4 41 19 2+1

120 56 41 100 94 65 2518 2
83 80 92 66 120 30 30 302 20 1

13.15




27

87

ROB
PRINCE

TUN

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

Sets
4

 OP:  TUNBRIDGE WELLS WARRIORS - CARL WILSON  29.51 * 

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 66 21 60 15415 2
31 60 44 100 96 17015 1

120 81 35 121 60 72 1218 2
57 60 140100 41 67 36 363 21 2

100100 45 134 54 52 1618 3

11.15


24

75

JASON
GALLAGHER
NOR

RUNNING SCORE
5 6 7 8 Sets

4
 OP:  NORTHFLEET EAGLES - MATT WOOD 28.15 * 
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TUNBRIDGE WELLS WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

OWEN OLSINIA L 1 4 21.10 9.01 2237 106 6 2 0 8+0
SHANE WEEKS L 2 4 22.38 9.22 2865 128 3 3 1 7+1
PAUL FOX L 3 4 22.12 15.29 3318 150 11 1 1 13+1
DAVE SALTER L 2 4 26.61 14.25 2608 98 10 2 0 12+0
CARL WILSON W 4 1 29.51 14.44 2361 80 5 5 1 11+1
DAVE SAINT W 4 0 27.08 6.85 2004 74 3 0 2 5+2
ROB CARD W 4 3 25.77 15.57 3299 128 12 2 0 14+0
ROB PRINCE W 4 1 27.87 13.15 2480 89 7 1 2 10+2
TOTALS D 24 21 24.82 - 21172 853 57 16 7 80+7

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

NORTHFLEET EAGLES
RHYS KELLY W 4 1 22.48 8.81 2495 111 4 2 1 7+1
SCOTT LUCKY LACKFORDW 4 2 21.76 13.00 2829 130 8 3 0 11+0
CONOR ROBERTS W 4 3 22.03 17.48 3393 154 10 2 2 14+2
MATT WOOD W 4 2 28.15 18.20 2815 100 7 8 0 15+0
BEN WEBSTER L 1 4 24.78 11.55 2007 81 10 1 0 11+0
AARON BRIGDEN L 0 4 22.50 4.55 1620 72 3 1 0 4+0
ROBBIE TURNER L 3 4 25.24 14.60 3281 130 8 3 1 12+1
JASON GALLAGHER L 1 4 24.75 11.15 2153 87 9 1 0 10+0
TOTALS D 21 24 23.81 - 20593 865 59 21 4 84+4
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